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oABNN 578,218.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.004/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 18,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 559,318.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.005/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  5,730.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 553,588.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.006/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  7,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 546,088.98
11/03/2565 |L0972.007/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  38,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 507,988.98
11/03/2565 {L0972.008/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  6,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 501,488.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.009/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 16,560.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 484,928.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.010/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  5,220.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 479,708.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.011/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 10,990.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 468,718.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.012/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 16,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 452,218.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.013/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 442,218.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.025/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 432,218.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.026/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 422,218.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.027/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{  12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 410,218.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.028/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 400,218.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.029/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 390,218.98
11/03/2565 [L.0972.030/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 380,218.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.031/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 370,218.98
11/03/2565 |L0972.032/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  6,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 363,718.98
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11/03/2565 |L0972.033/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 360,718.98
11/03/2565 |L0972.034/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 350,718.98
11/03/2565|1.0972.037/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 340,718.98
11/03/2565 |L.0972.038/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 335,718.98
11/03/2565 |L0972.039/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 330,718.98
11/03/2565 |L0972.040/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 320,718.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.041/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 313,718.98
11/03/2565|L0972.042/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 308,718.98
11/03/2565 |L0972.043/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 12,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 296,718.98
11/03/2565 L.0972.044/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 286,718.98
11/03/2565 [1L0972.045/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 281,718.98
11/03/2565 |1L0972.046/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 276,718.98
11/03/2565|L.0972.047/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 271,718.98
11/03/2565 |1.0972.048/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 261,718.98
11/03/2565 |1.0972.049/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 255,718.98
11/03/2565 |1.0972.050/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 245,718.98
11/03/2565|1.0972.051/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{ 28,250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 217,468.98
11/03/2565 [L0972.052/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 0.00|  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 212,468.98
11/03/2565 |L0972.053/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 28,470.00 0.00 0.00] 183,998.98
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59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 126,000.00] 196,500.00] 43,250.00| 28,470.00 0.00 0.00| 183,998.98
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27/05/2565 |1.0972.055/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 177,998.98
27/05/2565|L0972.056/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 172,998.98
27/05/2565 |L0972.057/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  3,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 169,998.98
27/05/2565 |L0972.059/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 163,998.98
27/05/2565 |L0972.060/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 157,998.98
27/05/2565 |L.0972.061/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 152,998.98
27/05/2565|L0972.062/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00{  7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 145,998.98
27/05/2565|L0972.063/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 140,998.98
27/05/2565 |L0972.065/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 130,998.98
27/05/2565 |L.0972.066/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  6,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 124,998.98
27/05/2565 |L0972.067/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 119,998.98
27/05/2565 |L0972.068/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 109,998.98
27/05/2565 |L0972.069/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  99,998.98
27/05/2565|L0972.070/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  94,998.98
27/05/2565[1.0972.071/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  4,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  90,998.98
27/05/2565 |L0972.072/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  5,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  85,998.98
27/05/2565 |1.0972.073/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  77,998.98
27/05/2565|1.0972.074/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  69,998.98
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27/05/2565 |L.0972.075/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  61,998.98
27/05/2565 |L0972.076/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  53,998.98
27/05/2565 |1.0972.077/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  45,998.98
27/05/2565 |1.0972.078/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  10,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  35,998.98
5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 148,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 3599898
sonanli 35,998.98
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06/07/2565 |L0972.079/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  14250.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000|  21,748.98
06/07/2565 |10972.080/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000  5.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000]  16,748.98
06/07/2565 1097208112565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  16,748.00 0.00 0.98
140912565 |1.097225654001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 $70.00 870.98

53U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[  19250.00 0.00 000 16,748.00 870.00 870.98
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